MIT Information Quality Industry Symposium
Location
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Tang Building (E51) in the MIT East Campus
70 Memorial Drive, Cambridge, MA, USA
Date
July 14, 2010 – July 16, 2010
Official Website

8:00-9:00 AM CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
9:00-10:30 AM Session 3A NATO IQ Practices
Session Chair: Steve Arnett, US National Codification Bureau
1. Data Quality at UK National Codification Bureau (UKNCB)
  George Bond
   NATO
2.  Master Data Quality (ISO 8000) Applied To Unite NATO and Other
Codified Data in ERP Systems for Government
  Salomon de Jager
   Chief Executive Officer
   The Pilog International Group of Companies
E51-345
Session 3B IQ in Medical Informatics II
Session Chair: Bruce Davidson, Cedars-Sinai Health System
1. caCore Evolves: Semantics II-Future Innovations
  Denise Warzel
   National Cancer Institute
2.  Using What You Have to Build What You Need
  Patricia Gunter, MS
   Senior Informaticist, Biomedical Informatics
   Duke Translational Medicine Institute
E51-361
Session 3C IQ Solutions
Session Chair: Joseph M. Bugajski, Burton Group
1. Business Impact of Social Media
  Krish Krishnan
   Analyst
   Sixth Sense Advisors, Inc
E51-372
 7
Session 3D Decision Modeling and Business Rules
Session Chair: Charles McKinney, Freddie Mac
1. The Decision Model: Linking Business and Technology
  Larry Goldberg
   Managing Partner
   Knowledge Partners International
2. Managing Business Rules and Information Quality across an Extended
Enterprise
  Mark J. Pettit
   Vice President, Operations Shared Services
   Freddie Mac
E51-376
10:30-11:00 AM
COFFEE BREAK
11 AM-12:30 PM Session 4A IQ in the Government
Session Chair: Willa Pickering, Lockheed Martin Corporation
1. Data.gov: Answering the Demand for Open Government Data
  Suzanne Acar
   Federal Bureau of Investigation
2. Federal Agency Implementation of the Federal Information Quality
 Act
  Richard B. Belzer, Ph.D.
   President
   Regulatory Checkbook
E51-345
Session 4B IQ Practices in Health Systems
Session Chair: Bruce Davidson, Cedars-Sinai Health System
1. Data Quality Assessment Framework
  Laura Sebastian-Coleman, Ph.D.
   Ingenix, a subsidiary of UnitedHealth Group (UHG)
2. Data Quality Challenges in Developing a Large Scale Primary Care
Medical Home Pilot Project
  Michael Nix
   Fletcher Allen Health Care
  Randy Messier
   Fletcher Allen Health Care
E51-361
 8
Session 4C IQ Management Processes
Session Chair: Joseph M. Bugajski, Burton Group
1. Data as an Asset: Balancing the Data Ecosystem
  Tonie Leatherberry
   Principal